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&

CASE NUMBER: 16-1181-GA-ACE
CASE DESCRIPTION: ONE SOURCE ENERGY LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/1/2019

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 10 /01 /_\&

Sign Here: D/VV\ AR

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
ONE SOURCE ENERGY LLC NONE

621 OBERMIYER ROAD
BROOKFIELD,OH 44403

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Urick, Sabrina M Miss
One Source Energy, LLC
52 East Park Ave
Unit D
Niles,OH 44446
Phone:330-505-1315
Fax:330-505-1621
Email:sabrinaurick@yahoo.com

none *Campbell, Andrew J Mr.
Dominion Energy
5629 Plantation Rd.

Sunbury,OH 43074
Phone:(740)913-0753
Email:andrew.j.campbell@dominionenergy.com

none *Hehmeyer, Kari D Ms.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center
41South High Street, ..o o o e wna e
docunent &<
Tachnician
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-7786
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:khehmeyer@calfee.com

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Rossi, Michael D
Guarnieri & Secrest
151 East Market Street

Warren,OH 44482
Phone:(330) 393-1584
Fax:(330) 395-3831
Email:mrossi@gsfirm.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)466-4395

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Fadley, Robert P Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)995-7097
Email:Robert.Fadley@puco.ohio.gov

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

file:///C:/disReports/16-1181ServiceNotice.html 10/1/2019



Service Notice For Case: 16-1181-GA-ACE Page 3 of 5

Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-4397

Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Urick, Sabrina M Miss
One Source Energy, LLC
52 East Park Ave
Unit D
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Niles,OH 44446
Phone:330-505-1315
Fax:330-505-1621
Email:sabrinaurick@yahoo.com
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PARTY OF RECORD

DOMINION ENERGY
OHIO

SALLY
BLOOMFIELD

BRICKER & ECKLER
100 S THIRD ST

COLUMBUS,0H
43215-4291

Phone:614-227-2300

EAST OHIO GAS
COMPANY DBA
DOMINION EAST
OHIO DIRECTOR
REGULATORY &
PRICING

VICK] H FRISCIC
1201 EAST 55TH
STREET
CLEVELAND,OH
44103

Phone:(216) 736-5322

NORTHEAST OHIO
NATURAL GAS
CORP PRES

THOMAS J SMITH

5640 LANCASTER -
NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE,OH

43148
Phone:440-862-3300

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

NONE

NONE

NONE
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RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
MCELRATH, DAVID NONE
621 OBERMIYER RD
BROOKFIELD,OH 44403

U.S. Postal Service™

CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only
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